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Eaton

Garanti: 12 ay

Bu Urliine ait Turkiye igi
kapi teslim fiyat ve teslim
suresi iceren teklifimizi
almak igin
info@yursat.com.tr e-
posta adresine basvuru
yapabilir ya da ayrintili
bilgi igin +90 224 240 03
04 numarali
telefonumuzdan bizlere
ulasabilirsiniz.

Eaton Markasi, tedarik
stresi igin litfen bizimle
iletisime geginiz.

Firmamiz Eaton Tlirkiye Distriblitori
veya temsilcisi degildir. Firmamiz
siparis durumunda, belirtilen
drtinlerde sadece Orjinal ve yeni
riin teklifi sunmaktadir. Bu sitede
gésterilen Ozel marka adlari ve ticari
markalar ilgili sahiplerinin
mllkiyetindedir, talep durumunda
kaldirilmaktadir.

Uriin

Aciklama

8cb250

6cb200

Ceag Photocell Sg-Ex Rfe Ghg6409601p0004

Accessories for fluorescent lighting Accessories for
fluorescent lamp lights SG-Ex photocell RFE
sensitivity: 4 - 11 lux Successor for
GHG6409601P0003

Eaton Artikelnummer 301744

FIT (008) 01.SK 02.0,25.G.VA SIEVE BASKET

Eaton Artikelnummer 301736

01.SK 01.0,25.G.VA SIEVE BASKET

Eaton Artikelnummer 337174

01.NL 250.250G.30.E.V.

P0-200-P02e-30I

F5857949 Warentarifnummer: 59119010 SENTINEL®
filter bags The fully welded filter bag with plastic
collar and integrated handle ensures one easy
installation. The patented sealing lip of the

SENTINEL® ring ensures a perfect Sealing (exact
filtration without bypass). Material: polypropylene
needle felt Degree of separation: 200 pm (micron)
Free filter area: 0.48 m2 Filter bag sealing: bypass-
free SENTINEL® sealing collar in two easy steps
Pack size: 30 pieces

Charlynn/- 101-1025-009

63 A Three Phase Key Automatic Fuse 6ka Triphase

25 A Three Phase Key Automatic Fuse 6ka Triphase

32 A Three Phase Key Automatic Fuse 6ka Triphase

Eaton

YURSAT yedek parga tedarigi yapan bir sirkettir. Sitemizde bulunan markalarin yetkili distriblitéri yada temsilcisi degildir. [1 / 24]
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25 A Automatic Fuse With One Phase Key 6ka Monofaz

20 A Automatic Fuse With One Phase Key 6ka Monofaz

16 A Automatic Fuse With One Phase Key 6ka Monofaz

10 A Automatic Fuse With One Phase Key 6ka Monofaz

Hhd463314ab2b1k1k00500b HYP
Hhd543314ab2b1k1k00000b HYP
120 TON S-3,5 POWER SWIVEL AND S-120 POWER
4633-036 SWIVEL HYDRAULIC MOTOR, EATON MODEL
NO:4633-036

85 TON S-2,5 POWER SWIVEL HYDRAULIC MOTOR,
5433-169 SAUER-SUNDSTRAND MODEL CODE:ANJSBJ], MODEL
NO:23-3802 F/S-2,5 P EATON MODEL:5433-169

tariff 59119010 F5857949 SENTINEL® filter bags The
fully welded filter bag with plastic collar and
integrated handle guarantees a easy installation.
The patented sealing lip of the SENTINEL® ring
PO-200-P02E-30L ensures a perfect Sealing (exact filtration without
bypass). Material: polypropylene needle felt Degree
of separation: 200 ym (micron) Free filter area: 0.48
m?2 Filter bag sealing: bypass-free SENTINEL®
sealing collar in two easy steps Pack size: 30 pieces

Manufacturer: Micro Innovation Model: XVS-440-
XVS-440-10MPI-1-1U 10MPI-1-1U Windows CE Rev 2.0.1 Software: Haver
& Boecker V7.0.2 (7773) HMI-PLC (SPS Function)

EU5C-SWD-DP

EUSE-SWD-8DX

EUSE-SW D-4D4D

EUSE-SWD-2A2A

EUSE-SWD-X8D

PKZM4-40 (32A)
DS7-340SX055N0-N

GHG5117306R0001 CEAG PLEASE NOTE PART CODE QUOTED BY SUPPLIER :

GHG5117306R0001
PLEASE NOTE PART CODE QUOTED BY SUPPLIER :
GHG5114306R0001 CEAG GHG5114306R0001
304535 01NR.630.10VG.10.B.P.- filter
GHG 273 2000 R0018
GHG 2732000R0017
20V14A1A22R / 02-305970-AR Hydraulic pumps
DOUBLE POLE, SINGLE GANG 20A EDSC 218
PVXS-
250M06R0001R01SVOADFO00A0000000000000000010
PVXS-250-M-R-DF-0000-000 HC806072036502 Axial piston pump 250 cm?2 / rev;
clockwise Dimensions length x width x height: 695 x
445 x 325mm
Model no. 07620 - 332SE53 Serial no. 0910069192
Part no. 87316431C Rotation. CCW Fluid power division Spencer lowa
S1301

3025243 Servoventil max. Druck 350bar max.

Eaton
YURSAT yedek parga tedarigi yapan bir sirkettir. Sitemizde bulunan markalarin yetkili distriblitéri yada temsilcisi degildir. [2 / 24]


https://www.yursat.com.tr/25-a-automatic-fuse-with-one-phase-key-6ka-monofaz.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/20-a-automatic-fuse-with-one-phase-key-6ka-monofaz.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/16-a-automatic-fuse-with-one-phase-key-6ka-monofaz.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/10-a-automatic-fuse-with-one-phase-key-6ka-monofaz.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/hhd463314ab2b1k1k00500b.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/hhd543314ab2b1k1k00000b.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/4633-036.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/5433-169.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/po-200-p02e-30l-2.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/xvs-440-10mpi-1-1u.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/eu5c-swd-dp.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/eu5e-swd-8dx.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/eu5e-swd-4d4d.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/eu5e-swd-2a2a.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/eu5e-swd-x8d.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/pkzm4-40-32a.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/ds7-340sx055n0-n.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/ghg5117306r0001-ceag.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/ghg5114306r0001-ceag.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/304535.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/ghg-273-2000-r0018.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/ghg-2732000r0017.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/20v14a1a22r-02-305970-ar.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/double-pole-single-gang-20a.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/pvxs-250-m-r-df-0000-000.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/part-no-87316431c.html
mailto:info@yursat.com.tr
https://www.yursat.com.tr

YURSAT

015 TICARET VE MUHENDISLIK

SM440(40)15180/40105205

Yursat Dis Tic. Minendislik

Yeni Karaman Mah. Sanayi Cad. 4. Kantar Sok. Asya Plaza Kat:5 No:505

Osmangazi/BURSA
+90 224 2400304

info@yursat.com.tr
www.yursat.com.tr

Druchfluss 151 I/min Gewicht: 2,8kg S205 ist eine
spezielle Version (nicht im Datenblatt): A null bias
of 10% on positive signal side having the following
accessories metric bolt 473774, metric nut 470680,
cable clamp 126058, connector 242123, 4 extra o-
rings 891805 Zolltarifnummer: 8481 20 10

ELEKTRONIK MODUL

BVS 06 ATEX E014 X / TYP: 9704U2 / FERSING FHF
Nr: 1185039111AX

(IVT3) / 600 mAH /

FUR UNTERGRUNDTELEFON TYP:9704U008A000 /
EATON ART-NR: 11889601 AX

CHECK VALVE,GROMELLE

1" BSP 0,5 BARITEM: PU45-HRM2

23.52-1.78FKM75-51414

O-Ring FKM75 51414

28.3-1.78FKM75-51414

O-Ring FKM75 51414

18.77-1.78FKM75-RX

O-Ring FKM75 51414

Instrument Transformer CT,[PFR-W-70

690V- 50/60HZ CURRENT TRANSFORMER

NZM2/3-XUHIV20LK24AC

Non reversing Starter Full voltage , Freedom, 3-
phase magnetic , Size 4 , 3-Pole , Interchangeable

ANJONNOD Heater Overload Relay, 240 VAC/60Hz- 220 VAC/50
Hz Coil, CUTLER-HAMMER 11,50kg
GHG4118200R0001 Ex-e commander GHG 41_2 821 1xM25 Polyamide,
Polyamide EATON
Ex-Installation switch 16 A for Zone 1/21 On-Off
GHG2732000R0017 switch 2-pole, Cable glands: 2 x M25, polyamide
GHG2732000R0018 Ex-Installation switch 16 A for Zone 1/21 On-Off

switch 2-pole, Cable glands: 1 x M25, polyamide

PF24-3906-15BC4

MODEL:PF24-3906-15BC-4 Alternate P/N :
PF24390615BC4 Manufacturer: Eaton Aerospace
NSN: 4320-00-567-7239 Features of the Pump: Item
Name : Pump Axial Pistons P/N:161279 CAGE Code:
62983 CU.IN/REV:.049 RPM:6060 PSI:3000
FSCM:62983

ES50KL200A1

Xpole Residual Current Device (RCCB)

PFIM-40 / 2 / 001-A 40A, 2-pole, 0.01A (10mA), A-
type, without delay

XHIN11 21-22 NC 13-14NO

FAZ, 1IN/O+1N/C, 3A

easy programmable rela PLC

have display with manual buttons,Type: EASY719-
AC-RC, Supply Voltage: 85-264VAC ,50/60Hz, Input:
12 digit ,Output:8 relay ,Part-No:274115 ,for liquid
starter of MV drives

Extension module (Control relay expansion)

for new Eaton easy programmable relay,Type:
EASY618-AC-RE, Supply Voltage: 85-264VAC
,50/60Hz, Input: 12 digit ,Output:8 relay ,Part-
No:212314 ,for liquid starter of MV drives,

CUTLER-HUMMER C320KGS22

CUTLER-HUMMER C320KGS3

COOPER POWER SYSTEM

FUSE,HV,COOP-PWR,5100,11KV,100A

XNE-GWBR-CANOpen

XN-GWBR-CANOpen

RS 16 S-1.4571

549929

Eaton
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RS 16 S-1.4571 549929

8497 K1

EV10-30-B-C FUSE_30A_500VDC_10X38

EV10-50-B-C FUSE_50A_500VDC_10X38

EV20-150-C FUSE_150A_500VDC_20X81
SM4-40(40)151-80/40-10-S205 *** different designation, please check! ***

SM4-20(15)57-80/40-10-5182

Circuit Card Node Controller 55907

FADA 450U SERIAL NO : 11 0112 Conversion kit logic relais 2
modules version incl. changing documentation

SERIAL NO : 11 0113 Conversion kit logic relais 3
FADA 450U modules version incl. Changing documentation ABB
Logicrelais to EATON E4

XVS-44010MPI-1-1U

MTL5544S transmitter power supply 2-channel smart

115/200 VAC REMOTE CONTROL CIRCUIT-BREAKER,
PN: 84354460 THREE POLE, WITH CURRENT TRANSFORMER, 60A,
REF: CROUZET

PO-200-P02E-30L 59119010 SENTINEL® filter bag
The fully welded filter bag with plastic collar and
integrated handle ensures easy installation. The
patented sealing lip of the SENTINEL® ring ensures
F5857949 a perfect seal (exact filtration without a bypass).
Material : polypropylene needle felt Degree of
separation : 200 ym (micron) Free filter surface :
0.48 m?2 Filter bag sealing : bypass-free SENTINEL®
sealing collar with two handles Pack size : 30 pieces

GROMELLA 3/8 H5000 QUICK COUPLING HYDRAULIC 3/8" TKM
SE00-11-PKZ0 COIL: 24VDC, AUXILIARY CONTACT: 1NO 1INC

F5846449 SENTINEL® filter bags made of
monofilament fabric These filter bags with a plastic
collar and integrated handle ensure easy
installation. The patented sealing lip of the
SENTINEL® ring ensures a perfect seal (exact
filtration without a bypass). Our monofilament fabric
is a heat-set precision fabric that you can be sure of
an absolute filter fineness. Material : Nylon fabric
Separation efficiency : 80 ym (microns) Free filter
area : 0.16 m2 Filter bag sealing : bypass-free
SENTINEL® sealing collar with two handles Pack
size : 50 pieces

NMO-80-P04Z-50M

F670490 LOFNETIC magnetic separator with 2

LOFNET-2BAR-01 X
magnets size 01

MTR SEAL KIT 6029894-002 - (DANFOSS)
NF631.1VG.10.B.P. Qil Filter Element 315136

VALVE KCG 3 140D Z MU H1 10

0.NR 630.!VG.10.B.P

IEC/EN60947-3

MDD40.10VG.30.E.P.-G.4.P FILTER

LEBOW 3132-2K LOAD CELL 2,000 LBS

Eaton
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SHOCK ABSORBER

F5810979

NMO-100-P02S-60L Tariff number: 59119099 Product
line: SNAP-RING monofilament filter bags Filter
material: polyamide monofilament fabric Sealing
ring: SNAP-RING made of galvanized steel
Construction: Sewn Deposition rate: 100 um Size: @
180 x 810 mm L Filter area: = 0.48 m2

F5841789

NMO-150-P02Z-60L Tariff number: 59119099 Product
range: SENTINEL monofilament filter bags Filter
material: polyamide monofilament fabric Sealing
ring: SENTINEL ring made of PP/EPDM with two
integrated handles Construction: Sewn Deposition
rate: 150 pm Size: @ 180 x 810 mm L Filter area: =
0.48 m2

F5812079

NMO-250-P02S-60L Tariff number: 59119099 Product
line: SNAP-RING monofilament filter bags Filter
material: polyamide monofilament fabric Sealing
ring: SNAP-RING made of galvanized steel
Construction: Sewn Deposition rate: 250 ym Size: @
180 x 810 mm L Filter area: = 0.48 m2

8ACLS-5R

8.3 MAX KV 150(5R) AMP. 50/60HZ MAX INT 50
151D963G04 KA SYM

F610005

SBF-0103-AD16-040B ( 0O-0133 ) Design:
SIDELINETM bag filter housing with side inlet and
centered outlet in the floor Max. permissible
pressure: 16 bar Permissible temperature: -10/+160
°C Rules: AD 2000 data sheets Classification: Art. 4
para. 3, according to diagram 4 PED Annex II Fluid:
Group 2 (liquids), Steam pressure <0.5 bar at
permissible max. temp. filter area: 0.09 m=2 Lid
version: Hinged "displacement lid" Fastening parts:
eyebolts and ring nuts Installation: Container
clamps for an additional charge Surface treatment:
Glass bead blasted inside and out Materials: Filter:
Stainless steel 1.4571/1.4408 for product-contact
parts Pressure receiving basket: stainless steel
1.4571 Bag pressure ring: stainless steel
1.4571/1.4310 Lid and basket seal: NBR O-ring
Locking parts: C-steel, galvanized Other: Stainless
steel Connections: Main connections N1/N2: Internal
thread G 1%2" DIN ISO 228-1 Cover connection N3:
internal thread G %" DIN ISO 228-1 without locking
screw

115S5-11-24

P-110000421

Power Xpert 9395P 750-900 kVA UPS Wiring Parallel
Units

MTL5032 BARRIER MODEL
MTL5051 BARRIER MODEL
MTL5044 BARRIER Model
MTL 5532 Successor to the MTL 5032 Pulse isolator, 1-channel
MTL 5051 Separator for serial communication
Successor to the MTL 5044 Transmitter power
ML hbdd supply, 4...20 mA, 2-channel, SMART
PCL4ASUSB Accessories for MTL .5532 Configurator for pulse and
— temperature transmitters
209634

AXP19311-01

Eaton
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EMERGENCY STOP PUSH BUTTON Emergency

CEAG GHGAL Shutdown Button, With 1 NC + 1 NO Contact
B04923 Ex Stopping Plug Eaton Raxton CK 1/2 NPT
125NHG00B

DILM115-EA(RAC240)

ATS 16A Netpack

This is for routers and devices with a single power
input to have redundant PSU support.

Eaton 01.NR Return-Line Filter Element Filtration: 25

338454 API, Glass fiber fleece, Nitrile, 145 psi (10 Bar),
Size: 1000

GHG5117306R0001 Ex-plug 200-250 V, 6 h

GHG5114306R0002 Ex wall socket 16A, 3-pole, 200-250V, 6h

SENTINEL PE-50-P04H-30M

LENGTH: 380MM, 50 MICRONS, PART NUMBER:
7085267

140077

XN-S3T-SBB Spring Loaded Terminal XN-S3T-SBB

5420-143

3933-068

072731 Pkzmo-0.25motorschutzschalter

112-1099-006

106788
Mi4-100-Kcl Text Operator Panel
. HID BREAKER COMPLETE 3P 200A 600VAC65KAIC @
Hjd3200 480V
M22-Xgpv

Xv-152-D8-10tvrc-10 Bedienfeld

103-1463-012

276935

Pxce-B Power Xpert Communications Expansion Board
PX4000

Network-Ms

Kd3300 TYPE KD BREAKER 3P 300A 600VAC MAX 25KAIC @

600V

Bgco0t-300231

W 200mlcfcy4

STARTER NON REVERSE SIZE1 120V/60HZ W/O
PHASE LOSS

Pkzm0-4 Xtpr001bci1(24vdc) Schutzschalter

Swire-Cab-025

25 cm SmartWire Cable

248847 Contacotr (4 N. O.) Modular 25a (Ac-1)t

e 7-5ch230/25-40

4633-094

D5pr3ia-A2

P/N: 125440 Type: Spx500a0-4a2nl

310762

319435

Eaton

YURSAT yedek parga tedarigi yapan bir sirkettir. Sitemizde bulunan markalarin yetkili distriblitéri yada temsilcisi degildir. [6 / 24]
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https://www.yursat.com.tr/pkzm0-4-xtpr001bc124vdc-schutzschalter.html
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Dil M32 - Xspr 240

Bitte Anhang komplett anbieten

Pkzm0-10

Manual Motor Protector

Mi4-110-Kel

Operator Panel

3 Mexico 1622 An153663 654

276267 Eaton Hauptlastschalter, 32a, 2p Is-32/2 **1082-5068223

Cvi-32-D15-L-50

306608

E2jm3250f

5423-742

Am2r-A2a3-Lc-15-K-A-52-2-2

081587 Die Wichtigsten Schalter, 3-Polige Stromleitersch. + N, 25 A

Svc 294009-0120 J9 Made In Japan Denso

116380

Powerfeed Module EU5C-SW D-PF2-1

3933-012

232233

Kbfdg4v-3-C13n-Z

Hmcps015e0c

278748 Eaton Leitungsschutzschalter 2a 2polig Charakteristik C Faz-C2/2
**1082-5062370

Eu5e-Swd-4pt

Analog Input Module

3225-90-0013 1500v

Hmcp400x5 MOTOR CIRCUIT PROTECTOR, 400A FRAME, 3 POLE
140081 Digital Output Module XN-S4T-SBBS

5830-00023 Sn 00032 000 Endlosregler

38e239588

Dg4v-3s-2¢c-M-U-H5-60 Ventil Mit Spulen

Emt6

Hmcp003a0cal2

HMCP STANDARD MAG STYLE W/AUX SWITCH

Or-Ebf-B-C03

W 200m3cfc

STARTER 50HP 90AMP 3PHASE 3POLE 120VAC 60HZ

SIZE-3

Hmcp100r3cal2

HMCP100R3CA02 HMCP STANDARD MAG STYLE
W/AUX SWITCH

Hmcp050k2ca02

HMCPO50K2CA02 HMCP STANDARD MAG STYLE
W/AUX SWITCH

Hmcp100I3c

HMCP LOW MAG STYLE W/STEEL COLLARS

93e40kmbsbi 93e 40kva 4x9ah93e 3/3 Mit Integrierten 5-Jahres-Batterien
Undmanuellem Bypass

101-1664-009

Cvi-32-X2-50

Eaton

YURSAT yedek parga tedarigi yapan bir sirkettir. Sitemizde bulunan markalarin yetkili distribitéri yada temsilcisi dedildir.
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https://www.yursat.com.tr/3225-90-0013-1500v.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/hmcp400x5.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/140081.html
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218385 Element M22-Ck01

Xv-442-57cgb-1-13-1

Operator Panel

Ha1504100

Swd4-Rc8-10

Bus Termination

5400 S2 4

Dg4v-3s-6¢c-M-U-H5-60 Ventil Mit Spulen

5400 S2 8
Gvau385
TYPE HFD, 3 POLE, 125A TRIP, 600V CLASS, 65KA AT
Hfd31251 480V, LINE
277876

01-Nr1000-6vg-10-B-P

M139547

Fd3015

TYPE FD BREAKER 3P 15A 600VAC MAX 18K AIC

25502-Rsd

Pvh141r16af30a230000001ad1ab010a

W200m1icfc STARTER MODULE
Pkzm0-2.5

TYPE HFD, 3 POLE, 25A TRIP, 600V CLASS, 65KA AT
Hfd30251 480V, LINE
Faz-B20/3 3 Pack Miniature Circuit Breaker

CIRCUIT BREAKER FRAME ONLY 800AMP 3POLE
Ma3800f 600VAC
1pa60-P-20s

M22-K01 Normalerweise Geschlossener Kontakt-Button

Iga-6410

IQ ANALYZER, SEPARATE CONTROL POWER

Cvi-32-D15-H-50

Nzm3-Xtvdv Door Coupling Rotary Handle, Black

Cv116p05

Cvcs-50-N-20

HmiO8ce

8" HMI Operator Interface Panel HMIO8CEO1

Ld3600

3 POLE LD 600 AMP BREAKER

5115

103-1607-012

062031

25502-Rsb

M22-K01

Ehh-Amp-702-D-20 02-326010

Eaton

YURSAT yedek parga tedarigi yapan bir sirkettir. Sitemizde bulunan markalarin yetkili distriblitéri yada temsilcisi degildir. [8 / 24]


https://www.yursat.com.tr/61258-000.html
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https://www.yursat.com.tr/xv-442-57cqb-1-13-1.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/ha1504100.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/swd4-rc8-10.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/5400-s2-4.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/dg4v-3s-6c-m-u-h5-60-ventil-mit-spulen.html
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https://www.yursat.com.tr/277876.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/01-nr1000-6vg-10-b-p.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/m139547.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/fd3015.html
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Eu5e-Swd-8d
Pkzm 1-20-Na Manual Motor Protector Circuit Breaker PKZM1-20-NA
De4-Lz3-012 Line Filter

101-1660-009

Lt-40-50-A-4

081587

Mfd-Cp8-Me EASY800 CPU Module

229092

072730 Pkzmo-0.16motorschutzschalter

Xv-102-E8-70twrc-10 Operator Panel 153528

Easy806-Dc-Swd SWD EasyNet Control Relay Module SWD
Eu5c-Swd-Pf2-1 Powerfeed Module

Zb4-237-Kb1 MV4 Cable SUCOM-A

Faz-3-C10 10Amp 3Pole Circuit Breaker

300341

Pkzm0-Xdm12

777-Lr Overload Relay

FO078543

222354 Motorschutzschalter Pkzm4-40

TYPE HFD, 3 POLE, 30A TRIP, 600V CLASS, 65KA AT

Hfd3030lI 480V, LINE

Tba3.1 T-Unit Bus Connector

- Griff Zu Nzm 1

OPERATOR INTERFACE TOUCHSCREEN 24VDC
- -
1785t-Pmpp-1700 1.1AMP 23W

677048 Pkzmo-1.6motorschutzschalter

30 Cb 525 142270 CLUTCH (FOR MAIN DRUM)

M22-Swd-Kiilled-W Contact Block

Dg4v-3s-2al-M-U-H5-60 Ventil Mit Spulen

Tap361 TAP 361 FUSIBLE SWT

S801n37n3s MOTOR CONTROLLER 3PH 37A 30HP SOFT START
Eu5e-Swd-4d4d Digital Input/Output Module

Ar-At4 Roller Head Kit AR-AT 4

Swd4-10If8-24-2s 10 M Flat Cable

Ds7-340sx024n0-N

Swire-Cab-000 Smart Wire Terminating Plug Connector

Manual Motor Protector Circuit Breaker PKZM-1,

Blzm 1-1 PKZM1-1

2727 Fe XXXXX

Eaton
YURSAT yedek parga tedarigi yapan bir sirkettir. Sitemizde bulunan markalarin yetkili distriblitéri yada temsilcisi degildir. [9 / 24]


https://www.yursat.com.tr/eu5e-swd-8d.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/pkzm-1-20-na.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/de4-lz3-012.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/101-1660-009.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/lt-40-50-a-4.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/081587.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/mfd-cp8-me.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/229092.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/072730-pkzmo-016motorschutzschalter.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/xv-102-e8-70twrc-10.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/easy806-dc-swd.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/eu5c-swd-pf2-1.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/zb4-237-kb1.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/faz-3-c10.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/300341.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/pkzm0-xdm12.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/777-lr.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/f078543.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/222354-motorschutzschalter-pkzm4-40.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/hfd3030l.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/tba31.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/griff-zu-nzm-1.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/1785t-pmpp-1700.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/677048-pkzmo-16motorschutzschalter.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/30-cb-525.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/m22-swd-k11led-w.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/dg4v-3s-2al-m-u-h5-60-ventil-mit-spulen.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/tap361.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/s801n37n3s.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/eu5e-swd-4d4d.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/ar-at4.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/swd4-10lf8-24-2s.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/ds7-340sx024n0-n.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/swire-cab-000.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/pkzm-1-1.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/zzz-fe-xxxxx.html
mailto:info@yursat.com.tr
https://www.yursat.com.tr

YURSAT

015 TICARET VE MUHENDISLIK

Et4040tp-0007

Yursat Dis Tic. Minendislik

Yeni Karaman Mah. Sanayi Cad. 4. Kantar Sok. Asya Plaza Kat:5 No:505
Osmangazi/BURSA

+90 224 2400304

info@yursat.com.tr

www.yursat.com.tr

EATON Die Tooling Package - Includes all FT1307-
200 dies and FT1209-200-82

Nd312t33w

Sg2d-1x

D80jd11a

PNEU TIMR OFF DELAY 1NO1INC W/1NO1NC INST
CONTACTS 120V

Dgmpc7 Abk Bak 21

Xn-S4t-Sbbs-Cj

Spring Loaded Terminal

Jd3250

TYPE JD BREAKER 3P 250A 600VAC MAX 18KAIC @
600V

300368

Pkzm0-6.3

Ghg4320001r91192nc

Kbfdg4v-3-C07n-Z

Dilm17-01 Contactor 24v, 7,5 Kw

Nhi-E-11-Pkz0

Auxiliary Switch XTPAXFA11

Mmc6-C10/2

8793¢c36903

COMMUNICATION MODULE OPERATOR NETWORK
INTERFACE

02-316163

5401-S17-8-8 Consisting Of (FO078543,F862347,F078544)

Kbhdg4v-3-5-M1-Pe7-11 - By Kbhdg5v52c95nemilpe7h411

3-2374-001a

Pox|-10-P02e-20l Po

300300

HmivuO7cunbe

7" Color TFT Operator Interface Panel
HMIVUO7CUNBE-1

Xtce009b10

103006460-6591 Pw 9130g-2000/3000r-Ebm

Pxps-4

Power Xpert Power Supply PX4000

F078544

Faz 6-3-C25 Type C

5250c81gl17

CONTACT KIT, A201, MODEL K, SIZE 4, 3 POLES

259832

700-025

Stb0800f

Dilm15-10

Nzm3/4-Xv6 Extension Shaft, For Max. Mountin

Depth = 600mm

Dilm7-10 24 Vdc

Contactor

2024-16-20s

Eaton

YURSAT yedek parga tedarigi yapan bir sirkettir. Sitemizde bulunan markalarin yetkili distriblitéri yada temsilcisi degildir. [10 / 24]
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Speed Controller

104-1385-006

109-1207-006

Acl05521r3bww0004se0dd01c0d00p

Faz-B10/3

3 Pack Miniature Circuit Breaker

Cvi-63-Hfv-20-A-216-10

1a00684h01

Bedienfeld der Feuerldschpumpe

Swd4-1001f8-24-2s

Ribbon Cable

10er300

Pkzm0-1 Xtpr001bc1(24vdc) Schutzschalter

Mi4-117-Kcl

Text Operator Panel

KKkl 6x50

Nmo-150-P04z-50m Filterelement

Dil-Swd-32-001-Each

SmartWire Darwin Module for Surface Mounting
Contactors DIL-SWD

Gh195-8
Dex-Key-61 Keypad
25502-1sc
STARTER 270AMP 3POLE 460/575VAC 3PH 120V
W 200m5cfc 60HZ COIL
300373

Nmo-100-P04z-50m Filterelement

333171

Mi4-140-Kf1

Function Keypad LCD

Kbfdg4v-3-C03n-Z

Sbf-0104-Ad16-040b Pn

4633-075

32x9ah 935510n1032x9ah (4547235)

Be-Zwk ZWK BE-ZWK Profimod Operator Unit ZWK BE-ZWK
Pkzm0-12

Swire-Gw-Dp SmartWire Gateway Profibus DP

140034 Analog Output Module XNE-4A0-U/I

PIK3

Pkzm 1-6 Motor Protective Circuit Breaker IEC 947 VDE 0660
Df4-120-075 Variable Speed Drive

Sv4-10-0-0-00

Faz-C6/1

Circuit Breaker

Dgmpc-3-Abn-Ban-41

Cetop 3 Modules

5401-S14-8-8 Consisting Of (F078542,F862347,F078544)

Eaton

YURSAT yedek parga tedarigi yapan bir sirkettir. Sitemizde bulunan markalarin yetkili distriblitéri yada temsilcisi degildir. [11 / 24]
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Ci-Pkz0-Gm

Ha1504200

106-1041-006

Dc1-349dsfb-A20

1300-M1203

M22-K10

66d2032g01 MOTOR PROT RLY

Eaton 9155-Tc-15kva-3

0e225bp2

Po-25-Po2e-301

Easy223-Swire Gateway easy-NET Module

Mcsc-1-230-A-G0-00-10(02-178117)

Cvi-50-D20-M-50

Cvi-50-Hfv-20-A-130-10

Xn-2ai-1(0/4...20ma) 2 Analog Input Module 140144, 230869
Swd4-31f8-24-2s 3 M Flat Cable

Ghg 791 0101 R0002

Wal615907 Wf-Plus-Fs 38 X 6,0formstutzen(For Machine M-W f385x)

Easy 800-Pc-Cab Programming Cable EASY800-PC-CAB

LI2?16 Interchange Hydraulic Fitting

107926

3 Mexico 0943 An272220 654

Cvi-40-Hfv-20-A-90-10

216721

Ec525-32

101794

Switcheats16

Cvcs-40-Hfv3-B29-10

216723

Swire-Dil SmartWire Module for DILM

Evg 09236

Hp.151.10vg.Hr.E.P.-.G.5.-.-.Ae.70

262155 CPU 210 Module EC256K
Faz-B10/1 Circuit Breaker
Df4-340-2k2 Frequency Inverter 392824

216366 Element M22-Ckcl0

Kbfdg5v-7-33¢130n65-X-M2-Pe7-H1-10

Char Lvynn Motor 101-1015

Eaton
YURSAT yedek parga tedarigi yapan bir sirkettir. Sitemizde bulunan markalarin yetkili distribitéri yada temsilcisi dedildir.
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103-1469-012

Xn-2do-R-No

XN-2DO-R-NO Digital Output Relay Changeover

Module 140062, 225176

Xv-102-B4-35tqr-10 Bedientableau Rs485 24 V, 3,5 Zoll, Tft Color

25501-Lsb Abfal01aa02000000000a0a

216876

25502-Lsf

T0-2-8211/E

Changeover Switch

Agm61.1

Analog Output Module

Am2r-A9a8-Lc-15-K-A-52-10-20

Tha2.1

T-Unit Bus Connector 124373, TBA2.1-1

Swd4-51f8-24-2s

5M Flat Cable

Xv-430-10tvb-1-13-1

10 " LCD Touch Screen 289830

93e100kmbs 93e-100kva-Mbs93e 3/3 Ohne Batterien, Mit Manuellem Bypass

140082

Termination Module XN-S6T-SBBSBB

112-1098-006

6041h200

Cd3-A26a8a9-Li-15-H-Ab-Ts-40-20-V12p

Hmcp007c0cal2

HMCP STANDARD MAG STYLE W/AUX SWITCH

Hkd3400f

FRAME ONLY HKD BREAKER 3P 400A

An19kn0

1sh20s Ventil

Cd3-A9a8a8-Li-15-H-Ab-52-25-20

5401-S14-4-4 Consisting Of (FO78837,F862348,F862349)

Zsb 1.5/16 S/S/+/-+/-

Terminal Block 224064

Cvcs-25-W-20

266107 Positionsschalter Ls-02 Eaton 266107

Blr-Cm 06r Hv

Power Factor Controller 039010-00363AC

Dex-Cbl-2m0-Pc

Connection Cable With Converter RS232/422

Ad1s-Y59-10 Schutzschalter Ad1s-B2-Ao-Dn-H-A-61-10-3

Dc1-344d1fn-A20n

Nzm 1 Schutzschalter

Nmo-50-P04z-50m Filterelement

Wpl9010p-01

Xv-230-57cnn-1-13-1

Operator Panel with Touchscreen 104393

216572 Element Led

Cvi-50-D15-M-50

92-00556-05

Eaton

Panel Mate III

YURSAT yedek parga tedarigi yapan bir sirkettir. Sitemizde bulunan markalarin yetkili distribitéri yada temsilcisi dedildir.
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Dc87

302335

266040 Software Easy-Soft-Pro Russifiziert

25502-Rsf

4003040000550 051786

25301-Rsc

Element-Nm-300706

Mi4-161-Kf1

Touch Screen Display

2 Mexico 1726 An153662 654

Stb0600f

Hmcp150u4call

HMCP 3P 150A LL TERM W/AUX SW 1A1B LH

25302-Rsc

12 2596ci

700-011

Swire-4di-2do-R

SmartWire I/O Module

229490

Rwilr

Selector Swtich 2 Positions

1ga6430

3 PHASE

216536

145106bg

ROTOR SEAL FAWICK SiZE-B

Cvcs-32-N-20

Kbfdg4v-3-B07n-Z

Fmb-As-03-100

Xv-440-10tvb-1-13-1

10 " LCD Touch Screen 289799

Svx025al-4albi

AC Drive SVX9000

216378

47502

Xvc-675-Gti-10-Dpm-V1-000

Control PC Panel with 10.4" TFT Display 85 32
004020

Schraubklemme M22-K10

1082-2885679 Eaton Schliesser Kontaktelement Frontbefestigung

1914859 PxI-B10/1 Ls-Schalter 10a 1p

Xn-S4t-Sbbs

XION Basis Spring 4 Connection 225197

01.NI.630.80g.30.E

Cvi-25-D20-M-50

Asr450

1756-Bal

1ceb95-F4w-20s-4 No.01 Ventil Hydr Integrated 1ceb95-F4w-20s-4 No.01

Eaton

YURSAT yedek parga tedarigi yapan bir sirkettir. Sitemizde bulunan markalarin yetkili distriblitéri yada temsilcisi degildir. [14 / 24]
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529764

5400-S2-8

Nhil11-Pkz0 Side Mount Auxiliary Contact
Eu5c-Swd-Eip-Modtcp Gateway Ethernet IP Modbus TCp Module MODTCP

Lx-20-20 Cartridge Filter Loftrex Lx-20-20 Dn20

101-1662-009

Tef.210.10vg.16.S.P.-. Filter

21301-Dsc

Bkt-As-Ac-04

Dg4v-3-2n-Vm-Kupm4[-D7-H7-60

Zb4-231-Kb1 MI4 Cable SUCONET K

10250tc2n

278730 Eaton Ls-Schalter B10a 15ka 2-Polig 230/400v B-Charakter. Faz-
B10/2 **

Exir40f Fixed Ir Illuminator SIEHE ANHANG

R5420-143

Ha1501200

E57-18gs05-D3y1

Cvi-40-D15-M-50
E3jm3250f

Ad1s-Y59-20 Schutzschalter Ad1s-B2-Ao-Dn-H-A-61-20-3

TYPE HFD, 3 POLE, 60A TRIP, 600V CLASS, 65KA AT
Hfd30601 480V, LINE

F5857949 Po-200-P02e-30I Polypropylene Filter Bag

C25dnd330d 3 pole Contactor

300735

1300-M140e

D520apj POWER SUPPLY

25502-Rsa

F862349

Dilem-10-G(24vdc)
An195n0

Easy202-Re Relay Expansion Control Module 202-RE

Dc1-345d8fb-A20

Ls360600a CIRCUIT BREAKER 600AMP 3POLE 600VAC

M22-Swd-K11 SmartWire Terminal

Faz-C32/3n

Pw9130t

312467

Eaton
YURSAT yedek parga tedarigi yapan bir sirkettir. Sitemizde bulunan markalarin yetkili distriblitéri yada temsilcisi degildir. [15 / 24]
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150529
Zb4-600-Bt1 ZB4 Lithium Battery
Fd3015I TYPE FD BREAKER 3P 15A 600VAC MAX 18K AIC

262702 Schutzschalter PI7-C10/1

270884

300225 01.E 330.80g.16.E.P.

Pkzm0-4 Motor Protection Contactor

Kkl 6x25

Pn3-400 Switch-Disconnector 3p, 400a

101-1663-009

Pb-M0-65-0r

Vickers Kbhdg5v52c95nemipe7h411

3m Nas-Iso 23

Faz-C2 Breaker
Blr-Cx 14r Power Factor Controller 039010-0035S
Mvdile

Dil-Swd-32-002 SmartWire Darwin Module for Surface Mounting

Contactors
Bgc90t-300710
5423-754
Svb-TO Lock-Out Handle For Padlocks SVB-TO
8tt92
Edr-3000-2a0bail
Relaishttp://Www.Radwell.Co.Uk/Buy/Eaton%20corporation/Edr30002a0bal?
Redirect=true
Cvcs-50-Hfv3-W-B-2-11
F862347
Swd4-8sf2 External Device Plug 8 Pole 0612, SWD4-8SF2-5
5073a52h01 Bedienfeld der Feuerldschpumpe
Psg60e-A1l Power Supply Module PSG60E
Easy-Usb-Cab PC-USB Programming Cable
Ecn1801eia E%EELTSBO FVNR SZ 0-ENCL1 CPT 208/120 HOA/1R
Es4p-221-Drxd1 Saftey Control Relay

031607 Hauptschalter P3-63/Ea/Svb

Ec4e-221-6d4t1 CAN Digital /0 Module 02-402620010658
CONTACT KIT FOR GPA530 GCA530 CONTR_SZ 5 1
477b477905 POLE 1963 TO
TYPE HFD, 3 POLE, 45A TRIP, 600V CLASS, 65KA AT
Hfd3045( 480V, LINE
71£201
Eaton

YURSAT yedek parga tedarigi yapan bir sirkettir. Sitemizde bulunan markalarin yetkili distriblitéri yada temsilcisi degildir. [16 / 24]


https://www.yursat.com.tr/150529.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/zb4-600-bt1.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/fd3015l.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/262702-schutzschalter-pl7-c101.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/270884.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/300225-01e-33080g16ep.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/pkzm0-4.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/kkl-6x25.html
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https://www.yursat.com.tr/101-1663-009.html
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https://www.yursat.com.tr/faz-c2.html
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https://www.yursat.com.tr/cvcs-50-hfv3-w-b-2-11.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/f862347.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/swd4-8sf2.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/5073a52h01.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/psg60e-a1.html
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https://www.yursat.com.tr/ecn1801eja.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/es4p-221-drxd1.html
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Zwk-6,3-Tm

PROFIMOD ZWK Basic Module

315394

323041

B16/2 **

278734 Eaton Ls-Schalter B16a 15ka 2-Polig 230/400v B-Charakter. Faz-

101-1661-009

Mcscj012bsce0010

F001540

104-1379-006

Xv-Dvi-Gti-10-000

10" Color Touch Screen

6026077-001 Rev 01 Geschwindigkeitssensor

226902
AT _ 4 Channel Digital Input Module 85 50 225172,
Xn-4di-24vdc-N 140052
Pkzm4-63
90h570
Ets-V1-2s Relay Output Module

Ect-10 B-10tb

38107013

Px4054a5ba

Power Xpert Module Rack PX4000

859160

Easy-Pc-Cab

Programming Cable

5400-S5-8

Cvcs-63-Hfv3-W-B2-10

5423-568

Mtl7766pac 12v

216382

87-01713-02

DEVICENET INTF

Ad1s-Y59-16 Schutzschalter Adis-B2-Ao-Dn-H-A-61-16-3

Nzm3-Xksa Cover, 3p, For Screw Connection

Kdg3v-3-2c23a-5-60

C25kne3300a

CONTACTOR 300AMP 3POLE 110/120VAC COIL
50/60HZ

140078

XN-S3T-SBBC Spring Loaded Terminal XN-S3T-SBBC

Pkzm0-0.4

Kbfdg4v-3-2c20n-Z

104-1384-006

Ghb3030

30 Amps Industrial Circuit Breaker GHB

Dg4v-3-2a-Vm-Kupm4

216569

Eaton

YURSAT yedek parga tedarigi yapan bir sirkettir. Sitemizde bulunan markalarin yetkili distriblitéri yada temsilcisi degildir. [17 / 24]



https://www.yursat.com.tr/zwk-63-tm.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/315394.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/323041.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/278734-eaton-ls-schalter-b16a-15ka-2-polig-230400v-b-charakter.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/101-1661-009.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/mcscj012bsce0010.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/104-1379-006.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/xv-dvi-gti-10-000.html
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https://www.yursat.com.tr/xn-4di-24vdc-n.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/pkzm4-63.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/eaton-90h570-turkiye.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/ets-v1-2s.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/ect-10-b-10tb.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/38e107013.html
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CONTACTOR 420AMP 3POLE 110/120V 50/60HZ COIL

Cel5tn3a80 NO
Dilm25-10
Blr-Acx Power Factor Controller

Us.3vg.10.B.P.-.P05.D05.0.Ae80-2,5

Connectups-X Web/Snmp/Xhub Card

12 Er 350

D520cmf21 MODULE
Px4051a5bb PX 4000 Meter
066401

072734 Pkzmo-0.1motorschutzschalter

B6898c062605251746

Eud4a-Mem-Card1

Memory Card for EC4P

M265782

Dil M 17-10 AC Contactor Module DIL M(C)17

Pkzm 1-4 Manual Motor Protector Circuit Breaker PKZM-1
Zsb-1.5/16-S/- Terminal Block 224056

134938

103006463-6591 Online Usv Eaton 9130 Rackmount 220v 3000va

Pw9130i3000r-XI2u

85 50 107591

XNE-GWBR-CANOPEN CANopen Fieldbus XNE-GW BR-
CANOPEN

C040417mm Pumpe 26005-Rbd

Me350-N

Cvi-40-D15-H-50

25502-Lsa

Lx-20-50 50mm Cartridge Filter Loftrex Lx-20-50 50mm

307256

103-1464-012

Easy209-Se Control Relay with Ethernet Connection
D520bc12 LOGIC CONTROL
5400 S5 8

1ceeb150-P 6w-35P 3

072733 Pkzmo-0.63motorschutzschalter

104-1546-006

Kbfdg4v-3-B28n-Z

2024-6-6s

Pkzm0-10 Xtpr010bci(24vdc) Schutzschalter

8tt89

Eaton

YURSAT yedek parga tedarigi yapan bir sirkettir. Sitemizde bulunan markalarin yetkili distriblitéri yada temsilcisi degildir. [18 / 24]


https://www.yursat.com.tr/ce15tn3a80.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/dilm25-10.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/blr-acx.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/us3vg10bp-p05d05oa80-25-1.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/connectups-x-websnmpxhub-card.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/12-er-350.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/d520cmf21.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/px4051a5bb.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/066401.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/072734-pkzmo-01motorschutzschalter.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/b6898c062605251746.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/eu4a-mem-card1.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/m265782.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/dil-m-17-10.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/pkzm-1-4.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/zsb-1516-s-.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/134938.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/103006463-6591-online-usv-eaton-9130-rackmount-220v-3000va-pw9u.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/85-50-107591.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/c040417mm-pumpe-26005-rbd.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/eaton-me350-n-turkiye.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/cvi-40-d15-h-50.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/25502-lsa.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/lx-20-50-50mm-cartridge-filter-loftrex-lx-20-50-50mm.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/307256.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/103-1464-012.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/easy209-se.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/d520bc12.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/5400-s5-8-1.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/1ceeb150-p-6w-35-p-3.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/072733-pkzmo-063motorschutzschalter.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/104-1546-006.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/kbfdg4v-3-b28n-z.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/2024-6-6s.html
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mailto:info@yursat.com.tr
https://www.yursat.com.tr

Yursat Dis Tic. Minendislik
Yeni Karaman Mah. Sanayi Cad. 4. Kantar Sok. Asya Plaza Kat:5 No:505

YU HSAT Osmangazi/BURSA

015 TICARET VE MUHENDISLIK +90 224 2400304

info@yursat.com.tr
www.yursat.com.tr

Dil M9-01 3 Pole AC Contactor XTCEO09BO1

25502-Lsb

Pkzm4-58

Hp.601.10vg.Hr.E.P.-.Fs.8.-.S1.Ae

Element-Nm-300106

93e30kmbsbi (S) 93e 3/3 Mit Integrierten 5-Jahres-Batterien Undmanuellem
Bypass30kva 3x9ah

Hmcp250w5c

15cIpt-5e

Mmx34aa2da4f0-0

4002000000511 10113 Verbinder Art.-Nr. 010113

2? Fak-R/V/Kc02/Iy

01-E1201-10vg-10-S-P

Swire-Cab-200 200 cm SmartWire Cable

Kbfdg4v-3-C28n-Z

Xn-S3t-Sbc XION Basis Spring 3 Connection

278728 Eaton Ls-Schalter B6a 15ka 2-Polig 230/400v B-Charakter. Faz-B6/2
**1082-5062316

216374

512-Ac-R PLC Unit Controller Relay

140044 Termination Module XNE-GW BR-CANOPEN
39pkh OPERATOR INTF

700-003

Mfd-Ral7 Relay Module

P-105000039-003 93-Bat10-500 (700a) (Csb Hrl12500w)large External
Battery Cabinet W/ 700a Breaker

Cvi-32-D15-M-50

140036 Digital Output Module XNE-8D0O-24VDC-0.5-P

60582-000 Reparatursatz Fuer Drehstrom-Hydraulikmotor

Cap402070

216376 Kontaktelement M22-K10

D-780 47 Absolutwertgeber Lineartechnik 07425/228-0

Dil9-10 Contactor.4kW/400V DC Operated
F862347 (202208-8-8b)
Atc8c2x40400xsu Automatic Transfer Switch RTS0000911

18cb500 Reifen-Pneumatische Kuplung

660187403 gil?;:(l)ﬁ:’/l BREAKER 7AMP 3POLE 600VAC TRIP SET

Easy-256 Hci INTERFERRENCE SUPPRESSION DEVICE

300141

Eaton
YURSAT yedek parga tedarigi yapan bir sirkettir. Sitemizde bulunan markalarin yetkili distriblitéri yada temsilcisi degildir. [19 / 24]
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https://www.yursat.com.tr/15clpt-5e.html
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https://www.yursat.com.tr/2-fak-rvkc02iy.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/01-e1201-10vg-10-s-p.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/swire-cab-200.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/kbfdg4v-3-c28n-z.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/xn-s3t-sbc.html
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25502-Lse

Fd2020 TYPE FD BREAKER 2P 20A/250VDC MAX 10K /
— 600VAC MAX 18K AIC
Ha1501100

4630-030

25502-Rse

15-P867-12 BASE DRIVER BD
Hnd312t33w

Dilm9-10 KM Module

1585h OPERATOR INTF
Faz-C1/1 Circuit Breaker
Eu5c-Swd-Pf1-1 Power Feed Module
103-1024

103-1465-012

4a57167h01 Bedienfeld der Feuerldschpumpe

129-0023-002

Ipf Ov 630840

Dila-Xhic40 Contactor Relay

Du 101.10g P:32 Bar Filterelement

216592

4002000000357

EuS5e-Swd-2a2a Analog I/O Module

Wal615848 Wf-Plus-Fs 16x3,0formstutzen(For Machine M-Wf385x)
Cvi-40-D10-H-50

Dil M1 50-Xhi22 Pin Block

Cl-Pkz0 600VAC Current Limiter

Mfd-Cp4-800 Sps-Stromversorgungsmodul Eaton Mfd-Cp4-800 274095 24
V/Dc

Pkzm0-32 Xtpr001bci(24vdc) Schutzschalter
25502-Lsd

F078542

Faz-C4/1 Circuit Breaker

D520cmf20 MODULE

Interaktive Usv Eaton Ellipse Asr 600

Swd4-8mf2 Blade Terminal 8 pole 16023

XN-2DO-R-CO Digital Output Relay Changeover

Xn-2do-R-Co Module 85 50 225167, 140054

170m6419 Fusel600a, 690v

Dil M150-Xhill Contact Blockxtcexfbgll

Eaton
YURSAT yedek parga tedarigi yapan bir sirkettir. Sitemizde bulunan markalarin yetkili distriblitéri yada temsilcisi degildir. [20 / 24]
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https://www.yursat.com.tr/ha1501100.html
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https://www.yursat.com.tr/25502-lsd.html
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LI2h16 Interchange Hydraulic Fitting

Kbfdg4v-3-B03n-Z

Xc-Cpul01-Fc128k-8di-6do

CPU 101 Module

207419

25502-Rsc

Am2r-A8-Lc-16-K-A-70-20

5400 S5 4

Hp.151.10vg.Hr.E.

Ngs312033e

Sps-Steuerungsmodul Eaton Easy 719-Ac-Rc 274115 115 V/Ac, 230 V/Ac

Dg4v32cmuc660

278752 Eaton Leitungsschutzschalter 4a 2polig Charakteristik C Faz-C4/2
**1082-5062400

Pkzm0-1.6

Pxcm-5

Power Xpert Communications Main Board PX4000

101459 Bba4l-63

Kbfdg4v-3-B13n-Z

Easy M-256k 256 K Memory Module EASYM-256K

HKD BREAKER COMPLETE 3P 400A 600VAC
Hkd3400 MAX65KAIC @ 480V
140074 XN-P3T-SBB Spring Loaded Terminal XN-P3T-SBB

226900 Die Wichtigsten Schalter, 3-Polige Stromleitersch., 25 A

Sv3-2580-0

25300-Rsc

E2411036001

Xne-8di-24vdc-P

8 Digital Input 24V DC Electronic Module 85 50

100794

02-315214

P-Ebf-V-BO1

Hmcpl12y8w

Nmo-200-P04z-50m Filterelement

6-36-4

CONTACT KIT, CITATION, SIZE 4, SERIES B1, 3 POLE

278760 278760 - Faz-C16/2 **927-Eat000011467

216392

Pxio-B

Power Xpert 10 Board PX4000

Anl19nn0a5e140

Sbf-0102-Ad16-080d-11bon-M

Cvi-32-D105-L-50

CAAD NANN

Eaton

MARNTTAD AARNTDNI RACTA NTATTAIL
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PFIVINLTUN WCUINTNUL DAODLGC UIJL AL

F862348

140045 XNE-GWBR-PBDP Gateway Profibus DP XNE-GW BR-
— PBDP

140035 Digital Input Module XNE-8DI-24VDC-P

129-0024-002

266875

Easy-M-16k

16 K Memory Module for Easy Control Relay

Eu5e-Swd-4d2r

Digital I/0 Module

Abcna

M22-Swd-Led-W

LED Module

48-554-8

Cel5vn3a80

207400

92-00936-02

PANELMATE 3000 37PK PM 3000

1914954 PxI-B6/1 Ls-Schalter 6a 1p

Mtl 5575 Temperatur-Messumformer

47514

278754 278754 - Faz-C6/2 **927-Eat000011638

Tel Gv Ax385

103006437-6591

216384 Element Pin-M22-Ck10

D520bc13

LOGIC BOARD

61258-000 Reparatursatz Hydraulikmotors

Sv2-20-C-0-00-1005

Pkzm4-50

Bgco0t-311589

Dh-361uwk 30A/3P HD NON-FUSIBLE SAFETY SWITCH 600V
NEMA 4X STAINLESS
M22-Ivs IVS Mounting Rail Adapter

68183 Eaton Ex 1500va Tower Usv-System, Online-Dauerwandler, 6 Min.

Pw9120-1000i-230v

D80je10a

PNEU TIMR ON DELAY 1NO1NC 120V

072732 Pkzmo-0.4motorschutzschalter

92-00846-01

ELECTRONICS MOD

Sv1-16-C-0-00-1113

101-1746-009

P2491-0117-5kpsa

521-850

Eaton
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Kbfdg5v-7-2c200n-E-X-T-M2-Pe7-H1-10

104-1387-006

262676 Schutzschalter P17-B16/1
Eea-Pam-535-D-32 Power Amplifier With PID Module KFDG4V-5

323426 Oe 2.2,5.B.-.P.-.1

02-341589 Kolbenpumpe Pvgl0a2rsels20cm712

Eu5c-Swd-Dp

Fd3200 FD 3P 600VAC RATED LOAD TERMS ONLY
Fd3100I TYPE FD BREAKER 3P 100A 600VAC MAX 18K AIC
M139556

Ad1s-Y59-2 Schutzschalter Ad1s-B2-Ao-Dn-H-A-61-2-3

263411 Schutzschalter P17-C25/3

?222-?10

073135

29999004990

FO078837

Dilm7-10(24vdc)
104-1388-006

322937

Xv-102-D8-57tvr-10 5.7 " Touch Panel

Sv1-10-3-0-00

78vtf0600000001

60A/3P HD NON-FUSIBLE SAFETY SWITCH 600V

Dh-362udk NEMA 12

1575 OPERATOR INTF

Ft257/6/200

Eu5e-Swd-X8d

101-1747-009

229491

1457451110

1575thx OPERATOR INTF

300153

104-1386-006

01nr-1000-40g-10-B-P
276255 Eaton Hauptschalter Is-16/2 **1082-5068217
P1-25 SVB Switch Load Break 25A VDE 0660 BS

Ec525-24

216569 Element Led

Mi4-110-Kd1 Power Supply Module

Eaton
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226900

207400 Die Wichtigsten Schalter, 3-Polige Stromleitersch. + N, 25 A

300126-25p

Nzm11-630

Eu5c-Swd-Can Gateway CAN Open Module 04-600540007578

Gd506201607070021

Electronic Overload Controller «EATON

Xtob024ccl CORPORATION ZB32-2.4

Eaton Spx-H/11-P1-P3-Z
262701 Schutzschalter P17-C6/1

990661-000

278478 Schalter Pkzm01-0,63

Ad1s-Y59-4 Schutzschalter Ad1s-B2-Ao-Dn-H-A-61-4-3

Kbfdg4v-3-B20n-Z

CIRCUIT BREAKER 150AMP 3POLE 600V 250VDC 450-
Hmcp150t4c 1500

Mw Dr4524

Eaton 9155-10-Nlhs-20-64x7ah

324540
5p650ir
Pkmz0-6, 3 Motor-Protective Circuit-Breaker 72738
Swire-Cab-008 8.5 cm SmartWire Cable

COIL, VACUUM CONTACTOR, SIZE 6, 110VAC/50HZ
/874224901
78742324401 AND 120VAC/60HZ

Dilm17-01 Xtce018c01

13gh505

Ad1s-Y59-6 Schutzschalter Ad1s-B2-Ao-Dn-H-A-61-6-3

Manual Motor Protector Circuit Breaker PKZM-1,

Bkzm 1-2.4 PKZM1-2, 4

Eaton
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